Hallenspielplan Mevissenstraf3e (10060 )

Mevissenstralle 19
47228 Duisburg

Termin

Liga Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

So.09.11.2025 11:00
12:15
13:30

Sa. 29.11.2025 11:30
16:00

RegionsobeklijaRheinhausen Il
mannliche v/ Rheinhausen
J dE

ugen VfL Rheinhausen
Regionsoberliga
mannliche
Jugend E
Regionsoberliga

weibliche
Jugend E

RegionsobeNigaRheinhausen I

weibliche  vf Rheinhausen
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga

weibliche

Jugend E

DJK Lions Milheim
DJK Lions Milheim Il
ViL Rheinhausen Il

SV Heil3en
DJK Lions Milheim

16:16
15:15
14:2

8:32
18:11

Mi. 10.12.2025 18:15

RegionsobeNigaRheinhausen I
weibliche
Jugend E

HSG Duisburg-Sud Jugend

10:21

Sa. 13.12.2025 13:00

Mi. 17.12.2025 18:30

Mi. 28.01.2026 16:45

Sa. 21.02.2026 14:15

RegionsobeNigaRheinhausen
mannliche
Jugend E

RegionsobelfiiaRheinhausen
weibliche
Jugend D

RegionsobeNigaRheinhausen I
weibliche
Jugend E

RegionsobeNigaRheinhausen I
weibliche
Jugend E

MSV Duisburg Handball

DJK Lions Milheim

SC Bottrop

VfL Rheinhausen

11:12

13:15

0:0

0:0




